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MAASSTM PITLESS ADAPTERS
MAASS MODEL J SERIES OF PITLESS ADAPTER AND UNITS ALL FEATURE:

• Water contacts only 304 stainless steel and brass, eliminates rust, corrosion, and electrolysis in the adapter
• Durable cast steel housing
• Tapered 8° slip fitting for easy installation and removal of brass insert
• No obstruction left in well casing when brass insert is pulled
• Designed for shallow or deep settings and high working pressures
• Water System Council - PAS-97 (2012) listed
• Lead Free: ≤ .025% Lead Content

MAASS MODEL J WELD-ON PITLESS ADAPTER | Patented
Features:
• Permanently installed by welding for increased strength and durability
• J Series of adapters and units available with stainless steel, nickel-bronze inserts, stainless steel housings, and viton or teflon O-rings
• Only two one inch outlet size Model J Pitless needed to fit all well casing sizes

Part
Number Model

Discharge
Pipe

(Inches)

Drop
 Pipe

(Inches)
I.D. Casing Size

(Inches)
Weight
(Lbs.)

Working
Load
(lbs.)

List Price
Each

928100
928105
928110
928115
928120
928125
928130
928135
928140
928145
928150

4J1
4J1 1/4
4J1 1/2

5J2
6J1

6J1 1/4
6J1 1/2

6J2
6J2 1/2

8J3
10J4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

2
2-1/2

3
4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

2
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

2
2-1/2

3
4

4-5
4-5
4-5
5

6-7-8+
6-7-8+
6-7-8+
6-7-8+
6-7-8+

8-10-12+
10-12-14+

6.0
7.0
8.5
12.0
6.0
7.0
8.5
12.0
18.0
32.0
50.0

4000
5000
5000
6000
4000
5000
5000
6000
8000
10000
15000

See 
separate

price
list

MAASS MODEL JJ WELD-ON PITLESS ADAPTER FOR SUCTION PUMPS | Patented
Features:
• Lateral (2”) can be pressurized to meet state codes
• Wisconsin and Michigan State approved

Part
Number Model

Discharge
Pipe

(Inches)

Drop
 Pipe

(Inches)
I.D. Casing Size

(Inches)
Weight
(Lbs.)

Working
Load
(lbs.)

List Price
Each

928200
928205
928210
928215

4JJ1
6JJ1

4JJ1 1/4
6JJ1 1/4

1
1

1-1/4
1-1/4

2
2
2
2

4-5
6-7-8
4-5

6-7-8

13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0

4000
4000
5000
5000

See 
separate

price
list

MAASS MODEL JC CLAMP-ON PITLESS ADAPTER | Patented
Featrues:
• 304 stainless steel clamps and nuts
• Cast steel lips support adapter housing on wall of well casing; no lock needed
• Ideal for use on either plastic or steel well casing
• Buna N rubber gasket seals cast steel housing against O.D. of well casing at point of attachment
• Model JC available with stainless steel inserts and viton or teflon O-rings
• Lead Free: ≤ .025% Lead Content

Part
Number Model

Discharge
Pipe

(Inches)

Drop
 Pipe

(Inches)
O.D. Casing Size

(Inches)
Weight
(Lbs.)

Working
Load
(lbs.)

List Price
Each

928300
928305
928310
928315
928320
928325
928330
928335
928340
928345
928350
928355

4JC1
50DJC1

5JC1
60DJC1

6JC1
7JC1

4JC1 1/4
50DJC1 1/4

5JC1 1/4
60DJC1 1/4

6JC1 1/4
7JC1 1/4

1
1
1
1
1
1

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

1
1
1
1
1
1

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

4-1/2
5

5-9/16
6

6-5/8
7

4-1/2
5

5-9/16
6

6-5/8
7

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.75
11.75
12.0
11.75
11.2
11.2

12.75
12.75
13.0

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

See 
separate

price
list

• NOTE: May be installed with 4 1/2” hand grinder and cutting wheel or cutting torch


