MAASS[™] PITLESS ADAPTERS

MAASS MODEL J SERIES OF PITLESS ADAPTER AND UNITS ALL FEATURE:

- · Water contacts only 304 stainless steel and brass, eliminates rust, corrosion, and electrolysis in the adapter
- Durable cast steel housing
- · Tapered 8° slip fitting for easy installation and removal of brass insert
- No obstruction left in well casing when brass insert is pulled
- · Designed for shallow or deep settings and high working pressures
- Water System Council PAS-97 (2012) listed
- Lead Free: ≤ .025% Lead Content

MAASS MODEL J WELD-ON PITLESS ADAPTER | Patented

Features:

- Permanently installed by welding for increased strength and durability
- J Series of adapters and units available with stainless steel, nickel-bronze inserts, stainless steel housings, and viton or teflon O-rings
- · Only two one inch outlet size Model J Pitless needed to fit all well casing sizes

Part Number	Model	Discharge Pipe (Inches)	Drop Pipe (Inches)	I.D. Casing Size (Inches)	Weight (Lbs.)	Working Load (lbs.)	List Price Each
928100	4J1	1	1	4-5	6.0	4000	
928105	4J1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	4-5	7.0	5000	
928110	4J1 1/2	1-1/2	1-1/2	4-5	8.5	5000	
928115	5J2	2	2	5	12.0	6000	See
928120	6J1	1	1	6-7-8+	6.0	4000	separate
928125	6J1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	6-7-8+	7.0	5000	price
928130	6J1 1/2	1-1/2	1-1/2	6-7-8+	8.5	5000	list
928135	6J2	2	2	6-7-8+	12.0	6000	
928140	6J2 1/2	2-1/2	2-1/2	6-7-8+	18.0	8000	
928145	8J3	3	3	8-10-12+	32.0	10000	
928150	10J4	4	4	10-12-14+	50.0	15000	



MAASS MODEL JJ WELD-ON PITLESS ADAPTER FOR SUCTION PUMPS | Patented

Features:

- · Lateral (2") can be pressurized to meet state codes
- Wisconsin and Michigan State approved

Part Number	Model	Discharge Pipe (Inches)	Drop Pipe (Inches)	I.D. Casing Size (Inches)	Weight (Lbs.)	Working Load (lbs.)	List Price Each
928200	4JJ1	1	2	4-5	13.0	4000	See
928205	6JJ1	1	2	6-7-8	13.0	4000	separate
928210	4JJ1 1/4	1-1/4	2	4-5	14.0	5000	price
928215	6JJ1 1/4	1-1/4	2	6-7-8	14.0	5000	list

MAASS MODEL JC CLAMP-ON PITLESS ADAPTER | Patented

Featrues:

- · 304 stainless steel clamps and nuts
- · Cast steel lips support adapter housing on wall of well casing; no lock needed
- Ideal for use on either plastic or steel well casing
- Buna N rubber gasket seals cast steel housing against O.D. of well casing at point of attachment
- Model JC available with stainless steel inserts and viton or teflon O-rings
- Lead Free: ≤ .025% Lead Content

Part Number	Model	Discharge Pipe (Inches)	Drop Pipe (Inches)	O.D. Casing Size (Inches)	Weight (Lbs.)	Working Load (lbs.)	List Price Each
928300	4JC1	1	1	4-1/2	11.0	4000	
928305	50DJC1	1	1	5	11.0	4000	
928310	5JC1	1	1	5-9/16	11.0	4000	
928315	60DJC1	1	1	6	11.75	4000	
928320	6JC1	1	1	6-5/8	11.75	4000	See
928325	7JC1	1	1	7	12.0	4000	separate
928330	4JC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	4-1/2	11.75	4000	price
928335	50DJC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	5	11.2	4000	list
928340	5JC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	5-9/16	11.2	4000	
928345	60DJC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	6	12.75	4000	
928350	6JC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	6-5/8	12.75	4000	
928355	7JC1 1/4	1-1/4	1-1/4	7	13.0	4000	

• NOTE: May be installed with 4 1/2" hand grinder and cutting wheel or cutting torch



MAASS PITLESS ADAPTERS

IIIIDWEST | FAX 1-847-669-3230 | U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 | www.maassmidwest.com